Title I/Federal Program Contacts

Federal Programs Coordinator
Mrs. Noelle Haney
haneyn@wmasd.org

412-466-9131, ext. 1235

Homeville Elementary Title | Reading Specialists
Lisa Mariano
marianol@wmasd.org

Beth Canavan
canavanb@wmasd.org

Clara Barton Elementary Title | Reading Specialist
Heather Vidic

vidich@wmasd.org

West Mifflin Area Middle School Title | Reading Specialists
April Nicotero 4-5

nicoteroa@wmasd.org
Brian Smith 6-8
smithb@wmasd.org

West Mifflin Area High School Title | Reading Specialist
Amanda Murphy

murphya@wmasd.org

Homeville Elementary Title | Instructional Aide
Rose Yurkovich

yurkovichr@wmasd.org

Clara Barton Elementary Title | Instructional Aide
Sharon Worek

woreks@wmasd.org

West Mifflin Area School District Assistant Superintendent
Dr. Jeff Solomon

solomonj@wmasd.org
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